Designed in Italy, Manufactured in the USA
We are very proud to introduce Creo, an innovative
Visual Merchandising Exhibit System featuring:
■  Tool Free Assembly
	 Set-up designed to be intuitive, simple and fast.
■  Clean Sleek Design
	 Award winning contemporary look.
■  Easy Graphics Integration

	CRWC7	 7 slots
Attach to uprights Attach to crossbars
Ordering example:
CRUFC8-PS
	 CRCG-3	 36”
	 CRCG-4	 48”
	 CRCG-2	 24”
	 CRCG-25	 30”
CRPTW Extra Birch platform
with integral crossbar.
Podium Tops
CRPTWP Same but without
Velcro & undercut for graphic.
CRPTP 1/2” clear acrylic top,
shown with closures.
CRPTC Set of 2 attractive
top closures, 3-1/4”diameter.
4526P1 Hard Case and Insert
A perfect way to insure your podium
lives a long & useful life. Well worth
the initial investment.
Accessories
Th
e
Sy
st
em
21
Th
e System
Accessories
Sample Kits
Great for demonstrating to clients CREO’s quality level and ease of use.
Most of our popular attachments are included.
Hard Cases
Many hard cases with built-in wheels are stocked so your
CREO project can be properly protected and shipped.
CR150 150 watt halogen light.
CR50 50 watt light attaches
to top of cone topper.
CRPOSS	 Single Pole Pos
	CRPOSD	 Double Pole Pos
Lighting
CRLED18 18 watt LED Light.
Lights above attach along crossbars
and include mounting hardware.
	 HC3919	 39” x 19” x 5-1/2” 	 20 lbs.	 Thermoformed
	 HC4526	 45” x 26” x 9-1/2” 	 28 lbs.	 Thermoformed
	 HC4840	 48” x 40” x 45” 	 115 lbs.	 Thermoformed
	 HC5315	 53” x 15” x 12” 	 25 lbs.	 Thermoformed
	 HC5325	 53” x 25” x 10” 	 34 lbs.	 Thermoformed
	 HC6522	 65” x 22” x 9” 	 33 lbs.	 Thermoformed
	 HC4213	 42” x 13” x 5” 	 11 lbs.	 Fabricated Board
	 HC6317	 63” x 17-3/8” x 12” 	 24 lbs.	 Fabricated Board
	 HC6326	 63” x 26” x 9-1/2” 	 30 lbs.	 Fabricated Board
HC4840
22
Center Garment Brackets
Heavy wall poles, brackets and puck connectors.
Assembles centered between two vertical uprights.
	 CRCG-3	 36”
	 CRCG-4	 48”
	 CRCG-2	 24”
	 CRCG-25	 30”
	 Singles
	 CREGS-2	 24”
	 CREGS-25	 30”
	 CREGS-3	 36”
	 CREGS-4	 48”
Doubles
	 CREGD-2	 24”
	 CREGD-25	 30”
	 CREGD-3	 36”